



5750 DONAHUE STREET, MONTREAL, QUEBEC. H4S 1C1

TEL.: 514-336-3820, 800-390-0140 FAX: 514-745-1764

www.airtekltd.com E-MAIL info@airtekltd.com

RAC 130/95

No :	Part No:	Qty	Description	Description
1	710173	1	Milled nut connector 1/4	Raccord écrou moleté 1/4
2	710361	1	Valve	Soupape
3	710362	1	Pneumatic cylinder	Cylindre pneumatique
4	710363	1	Connector	Raccord
5	710364	1	Oil dynamic cylinder	Cylindre oleodynamique
6	710365	1	Head carrier connector	Raccord porte-têtes
7	710366	1	Ring nut	Embout
8	710367	1	O Ring 2/8 P	O Ring 2/8 P
9	710368	1	Screw TCCE M5 x 10	Vis TCCE M5 x 10
10	710369	1	Oil dynamic piston	Piston oleodynamique
11	710370	1	O Ring 2-127P	O Ring 2-127P
12	710371	1	Piston guide	Guide pour le piston
13	710372	1	Balsele B-118078	Balsele B-118078
14	710373	1	Flat washer	Rondelle plane
15	710374	1	Seeger ring E20	Bague seeger E20
16	710244	1	O Ring 2-130P	O Ring 2-130P
17	710376	1	O Ring 2/9P	O Ring 2/9P
18	710377	1	Ball D.8	Bille D.8
19	710923	1	O Ring 012D	O Ring 012D
20	710379	1	Spring for ball	Ressort pour bille
21	710380	1	Cap	Bouchon
22	710381	1	Lever	Levier
23	710382	1	Spring pin D.4 x 22	Goupille élastique D.4 x 22
24	710383	1	Spring pin D.3 x 20	Goupille élastique D.3 x 20
25	710384	1	Push button	Bouton poussoir
26	710385	1	O Ring 2/6P	O Ring 2/6P
27	710386	1	Balancer hook	Crochet balancier
28	710387	1	Screw M8 x 1	Vis M8 x 1
29	710388	1	Pneumatic piston	Piston pneumatique
30	710389	1	Stem	Tige
32	710391	1	Seeger ring I30	Bague seeger I30
33	710392	1	Steam guide	Guide tige
34	710393	1	Piston return spring	Ressort retour piston
35	710394	1	Cone holding head	Tête porte cône
36	710323	1	Clamps opener	Ouvre étaux
37	710324	1	Clamps holding cone	Cône porte étaux
38	710011	1	Clamps (set of 3)	Étaux (ensemble de 3)

39	710322	1	Clamps return spring	Ressort retour étaux
42	710395	1	Fixed connector	Raccord fixe
43	710396	1	Movable connector	Raccord mobile
44	710397	1	Nozzle head	Tête porte buse
45	710398	1	Spring	Ressort
46	710399	3	Pin	Pivot
47	717003	1	Nozzle for rivet 3/16 Alum.	Buse pour rivet 3/16 Alum.
48	717002	1	Nozzle for rivet 5/32	Buse pour rivet 5/32
49	717001	1	Nozzle for rivet 3/32 – 1/8	Buse pour river 3/32 – 1/8
50	710732	1	Gasket	Garniture
51	710390	1	Balsele B075047	Balsele B075047
52	710375	1	O Ring 2/131P	O Ring 2/131P
53	717006	1	Nozzle for rivet 3/32	Buse pour rivet 3/32
54	710319	1	Dowel M5 x 5	Écrou M5 x 5
55	710969	1	Oil container	Conteneur d'huile

WEIGHT
POIDS } gr. 1480

